

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 50590809

Data publicarii	14.10.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 661,34 RON - 661,34 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CLEMA LET.19-20 - 80 BUC X 0.2101 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON 2. CLEMA MET.31-32 - 20 BUC X 0.5042 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 3. GEWISS COPEX 32 SARMA - 15 ML X 1.6807 RON/ML = 25.21 RON 4. ABB SN201 LC25 P+N 25A - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 5. ABB SN201 LC16 P+N 16A - 1 BUC X 16.3866 RON/BUC = 16.39 RON 6. BURGHIU HSS 3.5MM - 2 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 7. MYM 3X1.5 - 5 ML X 1.5966 RON/ML = 7.98 RON 8. PRESET PG29MM - 3 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 8.82 RON 9. PRESET. PG21MM - 2 BUC X 2.1008 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON 10. PRESET.PG16MM - 2 BUC X 1.3445 RON/BUC = 2.69 RON 11. MYM 2X1.5 - 7 ML X 1.1765 RON/ML = 8.24 RON 12. MYM 3X2.5 -N 20 ML X 2.6891 RON/ML = 53.78 RON/ML = 53.78 RON 13. MED ELG PT PR.D CP - 2 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 25.21 RON 14. GEWISS COPEX 20 - 25 ML X 0.5882 RON/ML = 14.71 RON 15. BTR.VARTA LR3 AAA - 4 BUC X 2.1008 RON/BUC = 8.40 RON 16. BTR.VARTA LR6 AA - 4 BUC X 2.1008 RON/BUC = 8.4 RON 17. COLIER 550X8MM NEGRU - 100 BUC X 0.8403 RON/BUC = 84.03 RON 18. MCCG 5X6 - 22 ML X 15.5462 RON/ML = 342.02 RON TOTAL PACHET: 661.34 RON
